Features Benefits
25-year linear performance warranty;
10-year warranty on materials and workmanship
Product liability insurance
Local technical support
Local warehousing
48 hour-response service
Enhanced design for easy installation and long-
term reliability
IEC 61215 Ed.2
IEC 61730
IEC 61701
ET MODULE
Monocrystalline
ET-M660260WW    260W
ET-M660255WW    255W
ET-M660250WW    250W
ET-M660245WW    245W
ET-M660240WW    240W
ET-M660235WW    235W
High module conversion efficiency, through
superior manufacturing technology
0 to +5W positive tolerance for mainstream
products